Provider Number

Active Continuing Education Providers

Name

WV1996-0003RN
WV1996-0004RN
WV1996-0008RN
WV1996-0009RN
WV1996-0012RN
WV1996-0016RN
WV1996-0017RN
WV1996-0019RN
WV1996-0023RN
WV1996-0028RN
WV1996-0029RN
WV1996-0031RN
WV1996-0032RN
WV1996-0033RN
WV1996-0036RN
WV1996-0038RN
WV1996-0039RN
WV1996-0042RN
WV1996-0044RN
WV1996-0047RN
WV1996-0048RN
WV1996-0050RN
WV1996-0053RN
WV1996-0054RN
WV1996-0056RN
WV1996-0057RN
WV1996-0060RN
WV1996-0062RN
WV1996-0065RN
WV1996-0076RN
WV1996-0077RN
WV1996-0078RN
WV1996-0082RN
WV1996-0083RN
WV1996-0084RN
WV1996-0101RN

Report date: 10/4/2018

CORTLAND ACRES

FAIRMONT REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

CAMDEN CLARK MEDICAL CENTER

WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SYSTEM
JEFFERSON MEDICAL CENTER

COMMUNITY & HEALTH SERVICES CONSULTANTS
COORDINATING COUNCIL FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
POTOMAC VALLEY HOSPITAL

BECKLEY APPALACHIAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL
VETERANS ADMINISTRATION MEDICAL CENTER
GRANT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

HOSPICE OF HUNTINGTON, INC

HUINTINGTON VA MEDICAL CENTER

ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL OF BUCKHANNON
REYNOLDS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, INC

GRANT REHAB AND CARE CENTER

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS

OHIO VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER

BLUEFIELD STATE COLLEGE

RIVER PARK HOSPITAL

ELKINS REGIONAL CONVALESCENT CENTER
PRESTERA CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH
BLUEFIELD REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

THOMAS HEALTH SYSTEMS FORMERLY ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
WELCH COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

RALEIGH GENERAL HOSPITAL

WV CARING

MONTGOMERY GENERAL HOSPITAL

BECKLEY VETERANS ADMINSTRATION MEDICAL CENTER
WESTERN SCHOOLS

HIGHLAND HOSPITAL

WEST VIRGINIA HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION
SUMMERSVILLE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
WEST VIRGINIA WESLEYAN COLLEGE

VALLEY HOSPICE, INC

FAMILY MEDICINE FOUNDATION OF WEST VIRGINIA
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Provider Number

Active Continuing Education Providers

Name

WV1996-0102RN
WV1996-0103RN
WV1996-0107RN
WV1996-0116RN
WV1996-0117RN
WV1996-0118RN
WV1996-0120RN
WV1996-0124RN
WV1997-0131RN
WV1997-0136RN
WV1997-0139RN
WV1997-0144RN
WV1997-0147RN
WV1997-0149RN
WV1997-0151RN
WV1997-0160RN
WV1997-0161RN
WV1997-0171RN
WV1997-0176RN
WV1997-0185RN
WV1997-0186RN
WV1997-0187RN
WV1997-0191RN
WV1997-0192RN
WV1997-0203RN
WV1997-0217RN
WV1998-0231RN
WV1998-0240RN
WV1998-0243RN
WV1998-0246RN
WV1998-0255RN
WV1998-0258RN
WV1998-0265RN
WV1999-0291RN
WV1999-0301RN
WV2000-0303RN

Report date: 10/4/2018

WEST VIRGINIA ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS
ANDERSON CONTINUING EDUCATION

HEALTHSOUTH MOUNTAINVIEW REGIONAL REHABLITATION
GRAFTON CITY HOSPITAL

WHEELING JESUIT UNIVERSITY

GREENBRIER VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF NURSING
CENTRAL WEST VIRGINIA AGING SERVICES, INC.
ROANE GENERAL HOSPITAL

HOSPICE OF THE PANHANDLE INC

WV LEAGUE FOR NURSING

AMERICAN MEDICAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT, INC
PRESTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

GOOD SHEPHERD NURSING HOME

FERTILITY CARE CENTER OF THE UPPER OHIO VALLEY
ALDERSON BROADDUS UNIVERSITY

WV COUNCIL OF HOME CARE AGENCIES, INC.

WEST VIRGINIA SOCIETY FOR RESPIRATORY CARE
FMRS HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.

BOONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

CRITTENTON SERVICES, INC.

WVU SCHOOL OF NURSING CHARLESTON DIVISION
DAVIS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

EAR NOSE & THROAT ASSOCIATION, INC.

RNCEUS INTERACTIVE, LLC

EDUCATIONAL DIMENSIONS

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
KANAWHA COUNTY EMERGENCY AMBULANCE AUTHORITY
PLATEAU MEDICAL CENTER

KANAWHA HOSPICE CARE, INC

SISTERSVILLE GENERAL HOSPITAL

MEDICAL UPDATE

WEST VIRGINIA MEDICAL INSTITUTE

XI TAU CHAPTER 353 UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON
CENTER FOR ORGAN RECOVERY & EDUCATION

WV REGIONAL PARTNER OF THE MID/ATLANATIC AIDS EDUCATION CENTER
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Active Continuing Education Providers
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WV2000-0304RN
WV2000-0309RN
WV2000-0322RN
WV2000-0328RN
WV2000-0330RN
WV2000-0336RN
WV2001-0341RN
WV2001-0342RN
WV2001-0343RN
WV2001-0347RN
WV2001-0361RN
WV2001-0362RN
WV2001-0377RN
WV2001-0383RN
WV2001-0385RN
WV2002-0390RN
WV2002-0392RN
WV2002-0393RN
WV2002-0398RN
WV2002-0411RN
WV2002-0417RN
WV2002-0425RN
WV2002-0427RN
WV2002-0430RN
WV2003-0431RN
WV2003-0434RN
WV2003-0437RN
WV2003-0442RN
WV2004-0445RN
WV2004-0446RN
WV2004-0451RN
WV2004-0453RN
WV2004-0457RN
WV2004-0468RN
WV2005-0474RN
WV2005-0481RN

Report date: 10/4/2018

PRINCETON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

WV FOUNDATION FOR RAPE INFORMATION AND SERVICES
FAIRMONT STATE UNIVERSITY

MOUNTAIN HOSPICE

BUREAU OF BEHAVORAL HEALTH & HEALTH FACILITY
THE NATIONAL LEAGUE FOR NURSING

RESAIII

KEPRO, INTELLIGENT VALUE

SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY DEPT OF NURSING EDUCATION
CABELL-HUNTINGTON HEALTH DEPARTMENT

WVU SAFETY AND HEALTH EXTENSION

SUMMERS COUNTY ARH

WOUND CARE RESOURCES, INC.

HOSPICE OF SOUTHERN WV

WYV COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

K. K. EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INC.

BETHANY COLLEGE

PROFESSIONAL HEALTHCARE DEVELOPMENT, LLC
NURSE ANESTHESIOLOGY FACULTY ASSOCIATES
WV COLLEGE OF EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
LIFEQUEST INTERNATIONAL, LLC

RN.COM

167TH WV AIR NATL GUARD AEROMEDICAL EVAC
DIGNITY HOSPICE OF SOUTHERN WYV, INC.
ALTENHEIM RESOURCE & REFERRAL CENTER
POCAHONTAS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

PANHANDLE HOME HEALTH, INC.

LEAVITT FUNERAL HOME

WV UPPER OHIO VALLEY CHAPTER AALNC

RESA | (REGIONAL EDUCATION SERVICE AGENCY)
BRICKSTREET MUTUAL INSURANCE

JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

WEST VIRGINIA ASSISTED LIVING ASSOCIATION
TAYLOR COLLEGE FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION
MONONGALIA GENERAL HOSPITAL

WHEELING- OHIO COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
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Provider Number

Active Continuing Education Providers

Name

WV2006-0496RN
WV2006-0503RN
WV2006-0505RN
WV2007-0511RN
WV2007-0514RN
WV2007-0517RN
WV2007-0520RN
WV2007-0522RN
WV2008-0529RN
WV2008-0535RN
WV2009-0538RN
WV2009-0543RN
WV2009-0544RN
WV2010-0550RN
WV2010-0554RN
WV2010-0555RN
WV2010-0556RN
WV2010-0559RN
WV2011-0566RN
WV2011-0568RN
WV2011-0570RN
WV2011-0572RN
WV2011-0574RN
WV2011-0578RN
WV2012-0580RN
WV2012-0583RN
WV2012-0585RN
WV2013-0592RN
WV2013-0593RN
WV2013-0596RN
WV2013-0597RN
WV2014-0603RN
WV2014-0605RN
WV2014-0606RN
WV2014-0607RN
WV2014-0609RN

Report date: 10/4/2018

HIMG REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

RN.ORG

SALEM GATEWOOD PRESS

FIRST CHOICE HEALTH SYSTEMS INC

DPB EDUCATION ASSOCIATES

HEALTHSTREAM

DANNY PETTRY - REC THERAPY CEUS

AMERICAN ASSN OF LEGAL NURSE CONSULTANTS -PITT CHAPTER
BOONE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

LEWIS LITIGATION SUPPORT AND CLINICAL CONSULTING, LLC
WEIRTON GERIATRIC CENTER

HOSPICE COUNCIL OF WEST VIRGINIA

ELITE CME, INC

BERKELEY MEDICAL CENTER (CITY HOSP)

WEST VIRGINIA PRIMARY CARE ASSOCIATION

WV OFFICES OF THE INSURANCE COMMISSIONER

CRYSTAL SHEAVES

WOOD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

PINEVIEW NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER

UNITED HOSPITAL CENTER

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE LEARNING CENTER

WESTBROOK HEALTH SERVICES, INC.

WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOL OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE
MYFREECE/CE WEEK

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WKR WV CHAP (NASW-WV
SENECA HEALTH SERVICES INC

BIO SCRIP, INC

RALEIGH COUNTY MEDICAL SOCIETY

WEST VIRGINIA BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS ASSOCIATION
WEST VIRGINIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

NTHRIVE

WEST VIRGINIA CHILD ADVOCACY NETWORK (WVCAN)
RALIEGH COUNTY SCHOOL HEALTH SERVICES

WV ASSOCIATION OF ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE

WEST VIRGINIA SOCIETY FOR HEALTHCARE RISK MANAGEMENT
WEST VIRGINIA RESTORE
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Active Continuing Education Providers
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WV2014-0612RN
WV2014-0613RN
WV2015-0617RN
WV2015-0621RN
WV2015-0622RN
WV2015-0623RN
WV2015-0624RN
WV2016-0629RN
WV2017-0631RN
WV2017-0632RN
WV2017-0633RN
WV2017-0634RN
WV2017-0635RN
WV2017-0636RN
WV2017-0637RN
WV2017-0639RN
WV2018-0640RN
WV2018-0641RN
WV2018-0642RN
WV2018-0643RN
WV2018-0644RN
WV2018-0645RN
WV2018-0646RN
WV2018-0647RN

Report date: 10/4/2018

HIGHLAND CLARKSBURG HOSPITAL

UNIQCARE PHARMACY

ST. LUKE'S CORNWALL HOSPITAL

DENISE BURGESS

BLUE RIDGE COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE

MOUNT EAGLE COLLEGE

KENTUCKY CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY YANCEY SCHOOL OF NURSING
CATHOLIC CHARITIES, THE DIOCESE OF STEUBENVILLE, OHIO
WASHINGTON HEALTH SYSTEM

PACIFIC MEDICAL TRAINING

BETHANY HOSPICE SERVICES

WEST VIRGINIA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

WV MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS HEALTH PROGRAM

JENIFER RICHMOND

UNIVERSITY OF WELLNESS

MARSHALL HEALTH DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY AND BEHAVIORAL MEDICINE
MARSHALL UNIVERSITY RESEARH COORDINATOR

WEST VIRGINIA SOCIETY OF INTERVENTIONAL PAIN PHYSICIANS
BROADDUS HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

THE WEST VIRGINIA INSTITUTE OF SPIRITUALITY

FUTURE OF NURSING WEST VIRGINIA

STONEWALL JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

WEST VIRGINIA PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

NICODEMUS 5-START CONSULTING, LLC
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