Provider Number	Name
WV1996-0003RN	CORTLAND ACRES
WV1996-0004RN	FAIRMONT REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0008RN	CAMDEN CLARK MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0009RN	WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SYSTEM
WV1996-0012RN	JEFFERSON MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0016RN	COMMUNITY & HEALTH SERVICES CONSULTANTS
WV1996-0017RN	COORDINATING COUNCIL FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING
WV1996-0019RN	POTOMAC VALLEY HOSPITAL
WV1996-0023RN	BECKLEY APPALACHIAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL
WV1996-0028RN	VETERANS ADMINISTRATION MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0029RN	GRANT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WV1996-0031RN	HOSPICE OF HUNTINGTON, INC
WV1996-0032RN	HUINTINGTON VA MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0033RN	ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL OF BUCKHANNON
WV1996-0036RN	REYNOLDS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, INC
WV1996-0038RN	GRANT REHAB AND CARE CENTER
WV1996-0039RN	WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS
WV1996-0042RN	OHIO VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0044RN	BLUEFIELD STATE COLLEGE
WV1996-0047RN	RIVER PARK HOSPITAL
WV1996-0048RN	ELKINS REGIONAL CONVALESCENT CENTER
WV1996-0050RN	PRESTERA CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH
WV1996-0053RN	BLUEFIELD REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0054RN	THOMAS HEALTH SYSTEMS FORMERLY ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
WV1996-0056RN	WELCH COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
WV1996-0057RN	RALEIGH GENERAL HOSPITAL
WV1996-0060RN	WV CARING
WV1996-0062RN	MONTGOMERY GENERAL HOSPITAL
WV1996-0065RN	BECKLEY VETERANS ADMINSTRATION MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0076RN	WESTERN SCHOOLS
WV1996-0077RN	HIGHLAND HOSPITAL
WV1996-0078RN	WEST VIRGINIA HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION
WV1996-0082RN	SUMMERSVILLE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0083RN	WEST VIRGINIA WESLEYAN COLLEGE
WV1996-0084RN	VALLEY HOSPICE, INC
WV1996-0101RN	FAMILY MEDICINE FOUNDATION OF WEST VIRGINIA

Provider Number	Name
WV1996-0102RN	WEST VIRGINIA ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS
WV1996-0103RN	ANDERSON CONTINUING EDUCATION
WV1996-0107RN	HEALTHSOUTH MOUNTAINVIEW REGIONAL REHABLITATION
WV1996-0116RN	GRAFTON CITY HOSPITAL
WV1996-0117RN	WHEELING JESUIT UNIVERSITY
WV1996-0118RN	GREENBRIER VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER
WV1996-0120RN	WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF NURSING
WV1996-0124RN	CENTRAL WEST VIRGINIA AGING SERVICES, INC.
WV1997-0131RN	ROANE GENERAL HOSPITAL
WV1997-0136RN	HOSPICE OF THE PANHANDLE INC
WV1997-0139RN	WV LEAGUE FOR NURSING
WV1997-0144RN	AMERICAN MEDICAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT, INC
WV1997-0147RN	PRESTON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WV1997-0149RN	GOOD SHEPHERD NURSING HOME
WV1997-0151RN	FERTILITY CARE CENTER OF THE UPPER OHIO VALLEY
WV1997-0160RN	ALDERSON BROADDUS UNIVERSITY
WV1997-0161RN	WV COUNCIL OF HOME CARE AGENCIES, INC.
WV1997-0171RN	WEST VIRGINIA SOCIETY FOR RESPIRATORY CARE
WV1997-0176RN	FMRS HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.
WV1997-0185RN	BOONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WV1997-0186RN	CRITTENTON SERVICES, INC.
WV1997-0187RN	WVU SCHOOL OF NURSING CHARLESTON DIVISION
WV1997-0191RN	DAVIS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WV1997-0192RN	EAR NOSE & THROAT ASSOCIATION, INC.
WV1997-0203RN	RNCEUS INTERACTIVE, LLC
WV1997-0217RN	EDUCATIONAL DIMENSIONS
WV1998-0231RN	WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
WV1998-0240RN	KANAWHA COUNTY EMERGENCY AMBULANCE AUTHORITY
WV1998-0243RN	PLATEAU MEDICAL CENTER
WV1998-0246RN	KANAWHA HOSPICE CARE, INC
WV1998-0255RN	SISTERSVILLE GENERAL HOSPITAL
WV1998-0258RN	MEDICAL UPDATE
WV1998-0265RN	WEST VIRGINIA MEDICAL INSTITUTE
WV1999-0291RN	XI TAU CHAPTER 353 UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON
WV1999-0301RN	CENTER FOR ORGAN RECOVERY & EDUCATION
WV2000-0303RN	WV REGIONAL PARTNER OF THE MID/ATLANATIC AIDS EDUCATION CENTER

<u>Provider Number</u> WV2000-0304RN	<u>Name</u> PRINCETON COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
WV2000-0309RN	WV FOUNDATION FOR RAPE INFORMATION AND SERVICES
WV2000-0322RN	FAIRMONT STATE UNIVERSITY
WV2000-0328RN	MOUNTAIN HOSPICE
WV2000-0330RN	BUREAU OF BEHAVORAL HEALTH & HEALTH FACILITY
WV2000-0336RN	THE NATIONAL LEAGUE FOR NURSING
WV2001-0341RN	RESA III
WV2001-0342RN	KEPRO, INTELLIGENT VALUE
WV2001-0343RN	SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY DEPT OF NURSING EDUCATION
WV2001-0347RN	CABELL-HUNTINGTON HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WV2001-0361RN	WVU SAFETY AND HEALTH EXTENSION
WV2001-0362RN	SUMMERS COUNTY ARH
WV2001-0377RN	WOUND CARE RESOURCES, INC.
WV2001-0383RN	HOSPICE OF SOUTHERN WV
WV2001-0385RN	WV COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
WV2002-0390RN	K. K. EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INC.
WV2002-0392RN	BETHANY COLLEGE
WV2002-0393RN	PROFESSIONAL HEALTHCARE DEVELOPMENT, LLC
WV2002-0398RN	NURSE ANESTHESIOLOGY FACULTY ASSOCIATES
WV2002-0411RN	WV COLLEGE OF EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
WV2002-0417RN	LIFEQUEST INTERNATIONAL, LLC
WV2002-0425RN	RN.COM
WV2002-0427RN	167TH WV AIR NATL GUARD AEROMEDICAL EVAC
WV2002-0430RN	DIGNITY HOSPICE OF SOUTHERN WV, INC.
WV2003-0431RN	ALTENHEIM RESOURCE & REFERRAL CENTER
WV2003-0434RN	POCAHONTAS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WV2003-0437RN	PANHANDLE HOME HEALTH, INC.
WV2003-0442RN	LEAVITT FUNERAL HOME
WV2004-0445RN	WV UPPER OHIO VALLEY CHAPTER AALNC
WV2004-0446RN	RESA I (REGIONAL EDUCATION SERVICE AGENCY)
WV2004-0451RN	BRICKSTREET MUTUAL INSURANCE
WV2004-0453RN	JACKSON COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WV2004-0457RN	WEST VIRGINIA ASSISTED LIVING ASSOCIATION
WV2004-0468RN	TAYLOR COLLEGE FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION
WV2005-0474RN	MONONGALIA GENERAL HOSPITAL
WV2005-0481RN	WHEELING- OHIO COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

<u>Provider Number</u> WV2006-0496RN	<u>Name</u> HIMG REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
WV2006-0503RN	RN.ORG
WV2006-0505RN	SALEM GATEWOOD PRESS
WV2007-0511RN	FIRST CHOICE HEALTH SYSTEMS INC
WV2007-0514RN	DPB EDUCATION ASSOCIATES
WV2007-0517RN	HEALTHSTREAM
WV2007-0520RN	DANNY PETTRY - REC THERAPY CEUS
WV2007-0522RN	AMERICAN ASSN OF LEGAL NURSE CONSULTANTS -PITT CHAPTER
WV2008-0529RN	BOONE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
WV2008-0535RN	LEWIS LITIGATION SUPPORT AND CLINICAL CONSULTING, LLC
WV2009-0538RN	WEIRTON GERIATRIC CENTER
WV2009-0543RN	HOSPICE COUNCIL OF WEST VIRGINIA
WV2009-0544RN	ELITE CME, INC
WV2010-0550RN	BERKELEY MEDICAL CENTER (CITY HOSP)
WV2010-0554RN	WEST VIRGINIA PRIMARY CARE ASSOCIATION
WV2010-0555RN	WV OFFICES OF THE INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
WV2010-0556RN	CRYSTAL SHEAVES
WV2010-0559RN	WOOD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
WV2011-0566RN	PINEVIEW NURSING & REHABILITATION CENTER
WV2011-0568RN	UNITED HOSPITAL CENTER
WV2011-0570RN	PHILIPS HEALTHCARE LEARNING CENTER
WV2011-0572RN	WESTBROOK HEALTH SERVICES, INC.
WV2011-0574RN	WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOL OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE
WV2011-0578RN	MYFREECE/CE WEEK
WV2012-0580RN	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WKR WV CHAP (NASW-WV
WV2012-0583RN	SENECA HEALTH SERVICES INC
WV2012-0585RN	BIO SCRIP, INC
WV2013-0592RN	RALEIGH COUNTY MEDICAL SOCIETY
WV2013-0593RN	WEST VIRGINIA BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS ASSOCIATION
WV2013-0596RN	WEST VIRGINIA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY
WV2013-0597RN	NTHRIVE
WV2014-0603RN	WEST VIRGINIA CHILD ADVOCACY NETWORK (WVCAN)
WV2014-0605RN	RALIEGH COUNTY SCHOOL HEALTH SERVICES
WV2014-0606RN	WV ASSOCIATION OF ALCOHOL & DRUG ABUSE
WV2014-0607RN	WEST VIRGINIA SOCIETY FOR HEALTHCARE RISK MANAGEMENT
WV2014-0609RN	WEST VIRGINIA RESTORE

Provider Number	Name
WV2014-0612RN	HIGHLAND CLARKSBURG HOSPITAL
WV2014-0613RN	UNIQCARE PHARMACY
WV2015-0617RN	ST. LUKE'S CORNWALL HOSPITAL
WV2015-0621RN	DENISE BURGESS
WV2015-0622RN	BLUE RIDGE COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
WV2015-0623RN	MOUNT EAGLE COLLEGE
WV2015-0624RN	KENTUCKY CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY YANCEY SCHOOL OF NURSING
WV2016-0629RN	CATHOLIC CHARITIES, THE DIOCESE OF STEUBENVILLE, OHIO
WV2017-0631RN	WASHINGTON HEALTH SYSTEM
WV2017-0632RN	PACIFIC MEDICAL TRAINING
WV2017-0633RN	BETHANY HOSPICE SERVICES
WV2017-0634RN	WEST VIRGINIA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION
WV2017-0635RN	WV MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS HEALTH PROGRAM
WV2017-0636RN	JENIFER RICHMOND
WV2017-0637RN	UNIVERSITY OF WELLNESS
WV2017-0639RN	MARSHALL HEALTH DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY AND BEHAVIORAL MEDICINE
WV2018-0640RN	MARSHALL UNIVERSITY RESEARH COORDINATOR
WV2018-0641RN	WEST VIRGINIA SOCIETY OF INTERVENTIONAL PAIN PHYSICIANS
WV2018-0642RN	BROADDUS HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION
WV2018-0643RN	THE WEST VIRGINIA INSTITUTE OF SPIRITUALITY
WV2018-0644RN	FUTURE OF NURSING WEST VIRGINIA
WV2018-0645RN	STONEWALL JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WV2018-0646RN	WEST VIRGINIA PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION
WV2018-0647RN	NICODEMUS 5-START CONSULTING, LLC